Name P
M-O Billette

E Legendre

E Moisan

W Belfort

* J Bouvier

N Palmer

*F Vallé

* B Palmer

* W Gamache
*J Vermette

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Name P

E Vligenhart

C Diegle

* K Ohama

G Sadler

D Campbell

* C Jassman
* D Sorensen

M Hoare

* C Matson

*R Tonn

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PTFG

Free Throws

FG
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/5
4/15
4/11
6/17
3/6
or7

17/62

FG
4/14
1/3
0/1
1/2
0/0
3/7
3/8
0/4
2/3
2/8

16/50

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %

Technical Fouls

Officials

YXZR!QHDSJHSD Basketball - Game Box Score

Calgary Grizzlies vs. Montréal CIVA
Date: 04/08/2017 Time: 8:00 Site: UQAM Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Montréal CIVA

3 Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
0/0 5/11 13 0 8 8 2 3 4
on 2/5 10 0 3 3 3 3 0
0/2 5/6 17 0 5 5 3 0 0
0/0 2/5 8 1 0 1 3 0 0
0/0 1/4 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
19 12 31
0/3 15/31 49 20 29 49 11 7 6
1st Half 9/32 28.1% 2nd Half 8/30 26.7% Game 17/62
1st Half 0/2 0.00% 2nd Half (074l 0.00% Game 0/3
1st Half 2/10 20.0% 2nd Half 13/21 61.9% Game 15/31
Home: Calgary Grizzlies
3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
(0741 1/2 9 0 1 1 3 0 0
0/0 0/3 2 1 2 3 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1
0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 4 0 1
0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
0/0 1/4 7 0 2 2 1 1 1
0/0 0/0 6 0 3 3 4 2 2
0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
(074 0/0 4 0 4 4 3 0 1
0/0 1/2 5 1 3 4 2 1 1
6 18 24 1
0/2 311 35 8 34 42 23 4 10
1st Half 10/27 37.0% 2nd Half 6/23 26.1% Game 16/50
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 0/2 0.00% Game 0/2
1st Half 1/3 33.3% 2nd Half 2/8 25.0% Game 3/11
Mon Cal Mon Cal
15 3 3Pt Points 0 0 Pts/Possession
7 5 2nd Chance Points 2 2 Pts off Bench
49 42 Team Rebounds 31 24 Dead Ball Reb
37.0 21.6 Def Rebound % 78.4 63.0 Total Rebound %
Mon None
Cal None
Unknown
Qtr 1|Qtr 2/Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|OT 2|OT 3|0T 4|Total
Montréal CIVA | 10 | 10 | 13 | 16 | O 0O, 004
Calgary Grizzlies) 9 | 12 | 7 7 0 0| 0] 0|35
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0.78 0.61
13

ve}
(7]

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNolNo]

0

27.4%
0.00%
48.4%

ve}
(7]

[eNeoNeoNoNeNolNelNoNolFN

1

32.0%
0.00%
27.3%

13
8

53.8 46.2

Cal

~oo-=bha200009

~

(2]
=

2~ OO0 0O WOOOOoOOo

»

MIN
DNP
DNP
DNP
3:28
36:10
33:33
39:38
33:28
12:15
40:00

198:32

MIN
18:14
15:11
16:49
16:47
4:49
39:38
23:49
16:36
22:52
22:16

197:01



